1 2 3 L 5 6 1 8 9 10 11 12

DTS FIBRE (SEE NOTE 10)

BIMETALLIC LUGTO (SEE NOTE 10)
SUIT CONDUCTOR
@ (SEE NOTE 5) 30° ANGLE BIMETALLIC M12
A CONDUCTOR.
SEE NOTE 5
PHASE CABLES ( )
AS REQUIRED
seeies COOOON
ONLY REMOVE SUFFICIENT INSULATION A
FROM EARTH CONDUCTORS TO ENABLE 4 |SEE DETAIL 11 @ )
CRIMP CONNECTION TO BE MADE. g DETAIL 5A DETAIL 5B
(34626364 DETAIL 4 (SEENOTE5) 33KV PALM CONNECTION 33kV PALM CONNECTION
DETAIL 1 (SEE NOTE 5) — FOR SINGLE OVERHEAD FOR DOUBLE OVERHEAD
—_ ONLY APPLIES TO POLE TOP TYPE 3 CONDUCTOR CONNECTION CONDUCTOR CONNECTION
CABLE
B OPGW TERMINATION @ SECTION THROUGH INSULATOR
SUPPORT BRACKET 1, |\UG - COMPRESSION, COPPER, DOUBLE BOLT (314mm HOLE) (T0 BE DRILLED ON STTE) 1 1 1 1
(TO SUIT 185mm” Cu) (SEE NOTE 5)
71 |REDUCER - CONDUIT, @63 TO @32, HD 1 1 1 1
70 |NUT-M16, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL (DETAIL 5A ONLY) 515467 179756 6 6 12
DETAIL 3 69 |WASHER- SPRING, M16, STAINLESS STEEL (DETAIL 5A ONLY) 518082 96149 6 6 12
BONDING DETAIL 68 [WASHER - FLAT, M16, STAINLESS STEEL (DETAIL 5A ONLY) 518081 H39621 12 12 24 12
DETAIL 2 TYPICAL BONDING ARRANGEMENT @@ 67 |BOLT-M16x65mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL (DETAIL 5A ONLY) 515467 179772 6 6 12 6
CABLE CLAMP FOR ALL METAL BRACKETS 66 |BOLT - M12x50mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL (DETALL 5B ONLY) 515467 45195 12 2 | 2 12
(id-Technik) 65 |SCREW - SET, M12x30mm, HEX., STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | Hass28 | AR | AR | AR | AR
64 |NUT-M12, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 8987 AR | AR | AR | AR
63 |WASHER- SPRING, M12, STAINLESS STEEL 518082 143859 | AR | AR | AR | AR
OPGW R 62 |WASHER-FLAT, M12, STANLESS STEEL 518081 949 | AR | AR | AR | AR
61 |BOLT-M12x75mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL 515467 | Hass4 | AR | AR | AR | AR
DTS FIBRE 52 60 |INLAY - NEOPRENE (CUT TO SUM) AR | AR | AR | AR
C . ‘ 59 |INLAY - ELASTIC, ID-TECHNK AR | AR | AR | AR
W@@@@@ 58 |NUT-M16, HEX., GALVANISED 515466 9100 AR | AR | AR | AR
57 |WASHER- SPRING, M16, GALVANISED 518082 | H12055 | AR | AR | AR | AR
@ 56 |WASHER - FLAT, M16, GALVANISED 518081 175127 | AR | AR | AR | AR
55 |NUT-M12, HEX, GALVANISED 515466 o118 AR | AR | AR | AR
54 |WASHER- SPRING, M12, GALVANISED 518082 | H12047 | AR | AR | AR | AR
53 |WASHER - FLAT, M12, GALVANISED 518081 177982 | AR | AR | AR | AR
CABLE C_LAMP &.BRACKET CABLE CLAMP & BRACKET ., |ROD- THREADED, W16, GALVANISED, 220mm LENGTH (TO SUI KR130/160) k| oar | ar | ar
(id-Technik) (UNDER CABLE COVER) ROD - THREADED, M12, GALVANISED, 190mm LENGTH (TO SUIT KR100/130 & KP39/53, KP51/64)
@@@ (id-Technik) 51 |TIE - CABLE, 6mm WIDE x 150mm LONG, STAINLESS STEEL AR | AR | AR | AR
(SEE NOTE 10) 50  [CONDUIT - CORRUGATED, @32mm, UV STABILISED, GREY (SEE NOTE 9) AR AR AR AR
NOTE : SEE DETAIL 11 49 |CONDUIT- HPVC, @63mm, ORANGE (SEE NOTE 9) AR | AR | AR | AR
SEE DETAIL 4 FOR BOLT 48 |WASHER - SQUARE, 50x50x6mm, GALVANISED (@22mm HOLE) 518081 Hao265 | AR | AR | AR | AR
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS IN 47 |NUT-M20, HEX,, GALVANISED 515466 17531 | AR | AR | AR | AR
EBESIEO?_/ECT%ITDOT%CE:Q %?\“S_g IONS 46 |WASHER- SPRING, M20, GALVANISED 518082 175569 | AR | AR | AR | AR
D 45 |WASHER- FLAT, M20, GALVANISED 518081 177986 | AR | AR | AR | AR
44 |BOLT & NUT - M20, HEX., GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) 515466 6 6 4 6
43 |ROD - THREADED, M20, GALVANISED (LENGTH TO SUIT POLE) - - 2 -
9 *—@ OPGW 42 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BFMETALLIC (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTOR) (SEE DETAIL 5A/5B) (SEE NOTE 5) b | a6 | 612 | 36
I | 41 |TIE - CABLE, 250x7mm, BLACK, UV STABILISED, PVC (SEE NOTE 10) 179755 | AR | AR | AR | AR
@@@ DTS FIBRE — 40 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BF-METALLIC, @14mm HOLE (TO SUIT 70mm? Cu CABLE) (SEE NOTE 5) 6 6 9 6
39 |CABLE - 19/2.14(70mm?) COPPER, HD, PVC COVERED, BLACK 60111 | AR | AR | AR | AR
3 |CONDUCTOR - EARTHING, 185mm?, COPPER, COVERED (GREEN'YELLOW) AR | AR | AR | AR
@@@@ SEE DETAIL 14 DETAIL 13 37 |LUG - COMPRESSION, BFMETALLIC, @12mm HOLE (TO SUIT 185mm” Cu CABLE) (SEE NOTE 5) 2 2 2 2
(SEE NOTE 5) \@ 3 |CLIP - OFFSET EARTHING (@22mm HOLE) 50773 | H11708 1 1 1 1
INSTALL OPGW COIL EARTH CLAMP & BRACKET 3 |CONDUCTOR - MERCURY 7/4.5 AAC H13433 | AR | AR | AR | AR
BRACKET AND SPLICE 3 |LUG- COMPRESSION (TO SUIT MERCURY CONDUCTOR 7/4.5 AAC) (SEE NOTE 5) 514053 | H10257 2 2 2 2
@ BOX AS PER DRG : 565743 @ 33 |CLAMP - DOWNLEAD CUSHION, FIBERLIGN (TO SUIT POLE TYPE) (PLP DRG: 037-274-RD) AR | AR | AR | AR
32 |CABLE - DROPPER (EQUIVALENT TO PHASE CONDUCTORS) AR | AR | AR | AR
(SEE NOTE 9) COVER - CONDUCTOR, MEDIUM VOLTAGE, GREY (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR SIZE)
E @@@@ 31 | (TE CONNECTIVITY PART No. MVCC-GXXXX) PURCHASE | AR | AR [ AR ] AR
(SEE NOTE 5) 30 |VERSACLAMP - COPPER, TYPE RV5 (POWERLINE EQUIPMENT) 2 2 2 4
29 |CLAMP - PARALLEL GROOVE, 3 BOLT (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR) 514099 3 3 6 6
11 @@@@ 28 |CASE - SPLICE ASSEMBLY, STANLESS STEEL, COYOTE (PLP DRG: 120-037-731) 1 1 1 1
27 |BRACKET - CABLE COIL, FIBRE OPTIC, FIBERLIGN 1 1 1 1
(SEENOTE 9 26 |DEADEND - OPGW, FIBERLIGN 1 1 1 2
25 |BAND - POLE, 3BOLT (TO SUIT POLE SIZE) 507741 1 1 1 2
24 |DEADEND - PREFORMED (TO SUIT PHASE CONDUCTOR) 514098 3 3 3 6
SEE DETAIL 12 23 |BRACE - CROSSARM, ANGLE, 740mm, GALVANISED 46 99119 2 2 2 2
22 |INSULATOR - 66kV, LONGROD, STRING ARRANGEMENT 2 158754 3 3 3 6
CROSSARM - MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT 3a (3000x200x100x5mm RHS) 514176 1
DETAIL 6 70 DETAIL 7 DETAIL 14 21 |GROSSARM - MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT 1a (3000x200x100x5mm RHS) 514176 1 1 1
EARTH BAR DETAIL o5 OPGW COIL BRACKET DETAIL — 20 |BAR- EARTH, 50.8x3.18mm, TINNED HD COPPER (SEE DETAIL 9) 1 1 1 1
| @5mm HOLES EARTH BRACKET 19 [INSULATOR - POLYMERIC, KLINE TYPE KL69SVP 1 (WITH VERTICAL TRUNNION) 186445 3 3 6 3
F 0 o/‘/ (UNDER CABLE COVER) 18 |TERMINATION - OUTDOOR, 36KV, XLPE, TYCO EPKT-36E 1XO 3 CORE KIT 1 1 2 1
7o) 0 n n
Q ﬁ‘ = DESTINATION—— 6mm HIGH 17 |LUG - COMPRESSION, UTILUX, LONG BARREL CG(XXX)LPMB (TO SUIT CONDUCTOR SIZE) (SEE NOTE 5) 3 3 6 3
SECURE TAG To 12 o o KI/IILEJII__\#IEIIl/@S .5 |ARRESTER - SURGE, 36KV, HEAVY DUTY STATION CLASS 2 POLYMER FOR RESTRICTED EARTH H32190 X X X X
CABLE USING DETAIL 10 LETTERING NOTES: ARRESTER - SURGE, 27kV, HEAVY DUTY STATION CLASS 2 POLYMER FOR SOLID EARTH H32116
STAINLESS STEEL BAND DEIAIL TV —= -
EARTH CONDUCTOR 1, CONNECTION BETWEEN MAIN EARTH GRID AND CONCRETE REINFORCING OR FENCE POST TO BE 12 S‘FZEEESOFT{R'Ei\ELN:NL:fLATOR/ARRESTER — zzijs‘z‘
@ INSTALLED WITH INSULATION INTACT TO INHIBIT CORROSION. - ' .
ENGRAVED STAINLESS STEEL TAG @ 2. ALL PVC COVERED CONDUCTORS SHOULD BE PROTECTED DURING WELDING OPERATIONS. 13 |CLAMP - CABLE, ID-TECHNK, KP51/64, WITH ELASTIC INLAY (FOR 400-500mm? CABLE) 1 1 5 1
3. ALL CONNECTIONS TO EARTH TAGS TO BE CLEARLY & PERMANENTLY LABELLED WITH CABLE CLAMP - CABLE, ID-TECHNIK, KP39/53, WITH ELASTIC INLAY (FOR 400-500mm? CABLE)
L DESTINATION. SEE STAINLESS STELL TAG DETAIL. ., |CAMP - CABLE, IDTECHNK, KR130/160, WITH ELASTIC INLAY (FOR 400.600mm CABLE) wr | oar | oar | A
4. |F UGOH IS TO BE INSTALLED WITHIN A SUBSTATION FENCE OR CONNECTED TO AN ANCILIARY CLAMP - CABLE, ID-TECHNIK, KR100/130, WITH ELASTIC INLAY (FOR 185-300mm? CABLE)
20 675 EARTHING SYSTEM, AN AN ADDITIONAL CONNECTION WILL BE REQUIRED FROM THE EARTH GRID 11 |WASHER - FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL, ITEM 3 ON DRG: 223073 223073 12 12 12 12
OR ELECTRODE GROUP TO THE BASE OF THE POLE. 10 |BRACKET - CABLE CLAMP, TEM 4 ON DRG: 223073 223073 AR | AR | AR | AR
5. ALL COMPRESSION LUGS TO BE TERMINATED USING CORRECT PROCEDURES AND CALIBRATED 9 |COVER-UPPER CABLE, ITEM 2 ON DRG: 223073 223073 1 1 1 1
g TOOLS. 8 |COVER- LOWER CABLE, ITEM 1 ON DRG: 223073 223073 1 1 1 1
6? ¢ éP ¢ ¢ é? ¢ éP ¢ éP ¢ El”gizEREéB:-lEE%OH\:/EESRé SIE;AOMHPS 6. 'Ar\/klk gl;ﬁ;ggégréz (/:\EE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. DO NOT SCALE, DIMENSIONS [WASHER - FLAT STAINLESS STEEL ITEM 3 ON DRG. 2230758 0T 3 N Y 2
' 6 |BRACKET- CLAMP, FOR TREFOIL CABLE, ITEM 4 ON DRG: 223075 (ALL CABLE SIZES 223075 1 1 2 1
G \ @14mm HOLE NOT INSTALLED 7. WHERE WELDING IS TO BE CARRIED OUT ON SITE, ALL WELDS TO BE CLEARED OF SLAG, WIRE A KET UPPER CABLE CLALP T 5 O ORG. 223076 FOR 40(0 P ) e
TYPICAL BRUSHED AND PAINTED WITH COLD GALVANISING PAINT. 5 - ’ : T AR | AR | AR | AR
s 625 .5 DETAIL 8 8. ONLY ONE ELECTRICAL CONNECTION PER BOLT PERMITTED. BRACKET - UPPER CABLE CLAMP, TEM 4 ON DRG: 223075 FOR 185-300mrm? CABLE 223075
9. FOR COMPLETE COMMUNICATION REQUIREMENTS FOR SUBTRANSMISSION UGOH POLES, REFER 4 |BRACKET-LOWER CABLE CLAMP, ITEM 5 ON DRG: 223076 FOR 400-500mm” CABLE 223076 s | 6 | 2| s
65 10 HOLES @55 CENTRES = 495 | CABLE COVER & CLAMPING DETAIL TO DRG : 212386 SH2. BRACKET - LOWER CABLE CLAMP, ITEM 5 ON DRG: 223075 FOR 185-300mm? CABLE 223075
; ] i ] i i ] i ] ] i | REFER DRGS : 223073-5-6 FOR ASSEMBLY 10. ATTACH CABLE TIES AROUND THE MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE COVER AT THE BEGINNING OF THE , | COVER-UPPER CABLE, ITEM 2 ON DRG: 223076 FOR 400-500mm CABLE 223076 Y
| | | | | | | | | | - DETAILS DEPENDANT ON CABLE SIZE. SECTION, AT EQUAL INTERVALS UP TO 750mm APART AND AT THE END OF THE SECTION. COVER - UPPER GABLE, ITEM 2 ON DRG: 223075 FOR 185-300mm” CABLE 223075
| e 11. REFER TO DESIGNER SAFETY REPORT D21/86200 FOR ATYPICAL HAZARDS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS , |COVER-LOWER CABLE, ITEM 1 ON DRG: 223076 FOR 400-500mn CABLE 223076 1 1 ) 1
I =1 STANDARD CONSTRUCTION. COVER - LOWER CABLE, ITEM 1 ON DRG: 223075 FOR 185-300mm"* CABLE 223075
DETAIL 9 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH SHEET 1 & SHEET 3 1 |POLE - AS SPECIFIED IN DESIGN DOCUMENTATION 1 1 1 1
COPPER BAR - EARTH BAR FACILITY ALL THE DETAILS ON THIS SHEET ARE BASED ON POLE TOP TYPE 1 TEM DESCRIPTION DRG.No | STOCK (TYPE 1|TYPE 2| TYPE 3| TYPE 4
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED CODE QTyY
. SCALE N.T.S
NETWORK STANDARD TANDAR TRUCT
7l ol o B <) s‘ o DESIGNED ADAM_BRADFORD STANDARD CONSTRUCTION
= |~
HlGEolg |2 s822 o |l B > |8 \Aus rld DR AN Pathics Ros | 33kV UGOH FOR 3 CORE CABLE
=a|2 | |SBE |B| [€]5 8 = (WECKED | ADAM BRADFORD | ) ey g| E TERMINATIONS
) = L N
=4|=[3 |2 |222k =0 |38 2lel|3|S 2k 2 APPROVED GLENN FORD
= | T |8Fg52 o | a a o|lo|al|€ =D o
] 1= T | Ege 22| g sl d 22 o 145 NEWCASTLE RD WALLSEND DALE V1706712 DETAILS & MATERIAL LIST
20|28 |uzel S 128y 352 S 128 |y Sk = OPTICAL FIBRE CONSTRUCTION WITH SUBTRANSMISSION UGOH MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT 212386 SH2 | NSW 2287 PROJECT STD
2l=| 5| £ |5E8% SEHHERE SEIHIEE 2 L
g8l=| 2|5 552 o|3|5|5 52 o|3|35]|8 3= o OPGW CONDUCTOR SPLICE BOX & COILED CABLE BRACKET 565743 STITIT: T TIRNNETS T Ty
= - % o~ % o % ASSOCIATED DRAWINGS NUMBER - A1 27270403 ? 3
20110901 1 2 3 L 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12

227403-2.dgn 7/20/2022 1:51:49 PM



